
Day Date Team Place Time 
Tuesday 4-Feb Alumni-Sc HC 4:30
Saturday 8-Feb M.V-Clemens Sc HC 9:00 AM
Tuesday 11-Feb  Edison - Sc SAISD 4:30
Saturday 15-Feb Edison-Harlandale - Sc SAISD 9:00
Monday 17-Feb Lytle Lytle 7:00
Tuesday 18-Feb Harlandale Tejeda 7:00
Th-Sat Feb 20-22 Pleasanton Ty Pleasanton TBA

Tuesday 25-Feb South San South San 7:00
Th-Sat Mar 6-8 Somerset Ty Somerset TBA

Monday 10-Mar Warren NS-1 5:30
Tuesday 11-Mar Coutulla HC 3:00

Wednesday 12-Mar Antonian ACP 11:00
Thursday 13-Mar Somerset HC 1:00
Tuesday 18-Mar Marion Marion 7:00
Friday 21-Mar *San Marcos Acadamy HC 4:30

Tuesday 25-Mar *St.Domonic Savio Austin 4:30
Saturday 29-Mar *TMI TMI 1:30
Tuesday 1-Apr *IWA HC 4:30
Saturday 5-Apr *Austin Regents Burger 1:00
Tuesday 8-Apr *Cornerstone Cornerstone 5:00
Thursday 10-Apr *Victoria St.Joe HC 4:30
Monday 14-Apr *SAC SAC 7:00
Tuesday 22-Apr *Austin Hyde Park HC 4:30
Tuesday 29-Apr Tapps Bi-District TBA TBA
Saturday 3-May Tapps Regional TBA TBA

Friday 9-May Tapps State Tourny Waco TBA
Saturday 10-May Tapps State Tourny Belton TBA

*Denotes District Games
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